Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-130-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-130-1




L*/Yintended 0.0/0.0  6.4/0.7  12.7/1.5 19.1/2.8

254/46 31.8/7.0
(absolute)

38.2/10.2 44.5/14.2 50.9/19.2 57.2/25.2 63.6/32.3 70.0/40.7 76.3/50.4 82.7/61.6 9EA0BBIG3
W* W* w*
setrgb

gp:1.0

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.067 0.133 0.2 0.267 0.333 0.4 0.467 0.533 0.6 0.667 0.733 0.8 0.867 0.933
870-7A, P 0-2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav* w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-131-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-131-1




L*/Yintended 5.7/0.6  11.7/1.4 17.7/2.4

23.6/4.0 29.6/6.1
(absolute)

35.6/8.8 41.6/12.2 47.6/16.5 53.5/21.5 59.5/27.6 65.5/34.7 71.5/42.9 77.5/52.3 83.4/6310 9EOMBE6
W* W* w*

setrgb

gp=0.85

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W:intended 0,000 0,067 0,133
W out .0
370—17A

0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
0.101 0.181 0.256 0.327 0.394 0.46 0.525 0.587 0.649 0.71 0.769 0.828 0.886 0.943
-2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor



Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-132-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-132-1




L*/Yintended 11.0/1.3 16.6/2.2 22.2/3.6

27.9/5.4 33.5/7.8
(absolute)

39.1/10.7 44.8/14.4 50.4/18.7 56.0/23.9 61.6/30.0 67.3/37.0 72.9/45.0 78.5/54.1 84.2/6484 9BUEEB.6
W* W* w*

setrgb

gp=0.74

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W:intended 0,000 0,067 0,133
W out .0
370—17A

0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800
0.137 0.227 0.306 0.379 0.446

0
0.51 0.571 0.63 0.687 0.742 0.796 0.849 0
6 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav

,867 0,933
*W* w* setrgbcolor

8
.9 0.95



Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-133-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-133-1




L*/Yintended 18.0/2.5 23.2/3.8 28.3/5.6

33.5/7.8
(absolute)

38.6/10.5 43.8/13.7 49.0/17.6 54.1/22.1 59.3/27.3 64.4/33.4 69.6/40.2 74.8/47.9 79.9/56.6 85.1766%2 9504238.6
W* W* w*

setrgb

gp=0.65

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W:intended 0,000 0,067 0,133
W out .0
370—17A

0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800
0.173 0.27 0.352 0.424 0.49

0.552 0.61 0.665 0.718 0.769 0.817
6 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav

0,867 0,933
*W* w* setrgbcolor

0.865 0.911 0.956



Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-134-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-134-1




L*/Yintended 26.8/5.0 31.4/6.8 36.0/9.0
(absolute)

40.6/11.6 45.1/14.6 49.7/18.2 54.3/22.2 58.8/26.9 63.4/32.1 68.0/38.0 72.6/44.5 77.1/51.7 81.7/59.7 86.576815 9804#38.6
W* W* w*

setrgb

gp=0.58

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W:intended 0,000 0,067 0,133
W out .0
370—17A

(O2{0]0] 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800
0.208 0.309 0.392 0.464 0.528

0.587 0.642 0.694 0.743 0.79 0.835
6 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav

0,867 0,933
*W* w* setrgbcolor

0.878 0.92 0.96



Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-135-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-135-1




IZ*éYif"e'}ded 38.0/10.1 41.8/12.4 45.6/15.0 49.5/18.0 53.3/21.3 57.1/25.1 61.0/29.2 64.8/33.8 68.6/38.8 72.4/44.3 76.3/50.3 80.1/56.9 83.9/63.9 876879186 99.4/88.6
absolute

W* W* w*

setrgb

gp=0.53

No. and
Hex code

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600
W¥out 0.0 0.241 0.346 0.429 0.499
370—7A, P :

0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
0.561 0.617 0.67 0.718 0.764 0.808 0.849 0.889 0.928 0.964
6 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-136-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-136-1




L*/Yintended 52.0/20.2
(absolute)

W* W* w*
setrgb
gp=0.48

No. and
Hex code

54.9/22.8 57.8/25.8 60.7/28.9 63.6/32.3 66.5/36.0 69.4/39.9 72.3/44.1 75.2/48.5 78.1/53.3 80.9/58.4 83.8/63.8 86.7/69.5 2BMIP5 99.4/88.6

"CIELAB, r
(relative)

W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867
W¥out 0.0 0.273 0.379 0.461 0.53 0.589 0.644 0.693 0.739
S/0-7/A, P O-2.

0,933
0.782 0.823 0.861 0.898 0.934 0.967
6 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav® w* w* setrgbcolor




Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR
110=YellowJ

010 = GreenG

00 1 =BlueB

* *
a%a a

Jole 81.26
Gcg52.23
30.57

' J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish
Blue B

OE870-7A-137-0: 20 spo

TLSOOa adapted (a) CIELAB data
C* ab,a h* ab,g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish

a @ b*a

Joig 81.26
Gcjg52.23
30.57

° Jo

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

15

C*ab,a h*ab,




Documentation of file format, hardware and software for this test:
PDF-File: http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONP.PDF underline Yes/No

PS-File:  http://130.149.60.45/farbmetrik/OE87/OE87LONA.PS or underline Yes/No

Used computer operating system:

This evaluation is for the device output: underline monitor/data projector/printer
Device model, driver and version:......................
Device output with PDF/PS-file: underline  PDF/PS-file

For device output with PDF-file OE87LONP.PDF:
either PDF-file transfer "download, copy" to PDF device

For device output with PS-file OE87LONA.PS:
either PS-file transfer "download, copy" to PS device..........cccccveevivireennnnns
or with computer system interpretation by "Display-PS":.........cccccoovivviieennnns

OE870-7A-137-1




IZ*éYif"e'}ded 69.7/40.3 71.4/42.8 73.1/45.4 74.8/48.0 76.6/50.8 78.3/53.7 80.0/56.6 81.7/59.7 83.4/62.9 85.1/66.3 86.8/69.7 88.6/73.2 90.3/76.9 SZ(BEK7 99.4/88.6
absolute

W* W* w*

setrgb

gp=0.44

No. and
Hex code

ELAB, r

(relative) .
W¥intended 0,000 0,067 0,133 0,200 0,267 0,333 0,400 0,467 0,533 0,600 0,667 0,733 0,800 0,867 0,933
W*out 0.0 0.302 0.41 0.491 0.557 0.615 0.667 0.714 0.757 0.798 0.836 0.872 0.906 0.939 0.97
870-7A, P -2: 16 visual equidistafigrey steps; PS operatav* w* w* setrgbcolor




